B-234
セ
ン
サ
用
ポ
テ
ン

● High linearity through precision wire winding
● RoHS compliant
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C R V 1 6 - 0 0 - 1 0 2
シリーズ名　Series name 公称抵抗値（Ω）Nominal resistance value
102 : 1 k    202 : 2 k
502 : 5 k    103 : 10 k
シャフト
Shaft
マウント
Mount
カバー
Cover
ストッパー
Stopper
抵抗体
Resistor
コレクタ
Collector
リベット
Rivet
ベース
Base
ターミナル
Terminal
ワイパー
Wiper
基本構造　Basic construction
コンダクティブプラスチック
Conductive plastic single turn type
■型式一覧表
LIST OF PART NUMBERS
1 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
CRV16-00-102
CRV16-00-202
CRV16-00-502
CRV16-00-103
公称抵抗値
Nominal resistance value
型　式
Part number
RoHS 指令対応　RoHS compliant
� Specifications are subject to change without notice.
B-235
セ
ン
サ
用
ポ
テ
ン
シ
ョ
メ
ー
タ
1 3
2
(30°) (30°)
7.5
1
10
2
5 1
6.7(15)
R12.7
3 –    1.2
端子幅 2.5
有効ネジ長さ3.53